
 

 

Pragati Bhawan, Pragati Maidan, New Delhi 

Tender No. ITPO/ITSD/PROCUREMENT/SW&LIC/2020

Subject: Procurement of CoralDraw Graphics Suite 2020, Adobe Creative Cloud (Business), 
and AutoCAD 2021 Software Licenses.

India Trade Promotion Organisation (ITPO) invites online bids in two
Financial) from the eligible bidders
accepted. 

Important Information 

 
Cost of Tender Document 

Earnest Money Deposit 

Bid Document Download/ 
Sale Start Date 
Bid Submission Start Date 
Bid Submission End Date 

Opening of Technical Bids 

 
For downloading/details of tender, please visit our website: 
(for reference only) or CPP Portal site 
 

 

India Trade Promotion Organisation 
(A Government of India Enterprise) 

Pragati Bhawan, Pragati Maidan, New Delhi – 110 001

ITPO/ITSD/PROCUREMENT/SW&LIC/2020                                   Date: 

CoralDraw Graphics Suite 2020, Adobe Creative Cloud (Business), 
and AutoCAD 2021 Software Licenses. 

ion (ITPO) invites online bids in two-bid system (Technical and 
Financial) from the eligible bidders for subject mentioned work. Manual bids shall not be 

Rs. 5900/- (Rupees Five Thousand and Nine 
Hundred Only), including 18% GST. To be 
deposited through Online Payment Mode in 
favour of “India Trade Promotion
Organisation, New Delhi” 
Rs. 50,000/- (Rupees Fifty Thousand Only). 
To be deposited through Online Payment 
Mode in favour of “India Trade Promotion 
Organisation, New Delhi” 
12-11-2020 

12-11-2020 (6:00 pm onward) 
  23-11-2020 (03:00 p.m.) 

24-11-2020 (3.30 p.m.) 

For downloading/details of tender, please visit our website: www.indiatradefair.com
(for reference only) or CPP Portal site https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app 

110 001 

Date: 12.11.2020 

CoralDraw Graphics Suite 2020, Adobe Creative Cloud (Business), 

bid system (Technical and 
. Manual bids shall not be 

(Rupees Five Thousand and Nine 
Hundred Only), including 18% GST. To be 
deposited through Online Payment Mode in 
favour of “India Trade Promotion 

(Rupees Fifty Thousand Only). 
To be deposited through Online Payment 
Mode in favour of “India Trade Promotion 

 

www.indiatradefair.com 


